BRAIT BUILDERS
CORPORATION

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO OWNER/CLIENT:
Town of Watertown
Town Hall 149 Main Street, Watertown, Massachusetts 02472

PROJECT:
Hosmer & Cunniff Elementary Schools
149 Main Street, Watertown, Massachusetts 02472

VIA ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:
Al3 Architects, LLC

526 Boston Post Road
Wayland, Ma 01778

FROM CONTRACTOR
Brait Builders Corporation
57 Rockwood Road Marshfield, Massachusetts 02050 United States

CONTRACT FOR:

APPLICATION NO: 36 DISTRISUTION TO:

PERIOD: 5/31/2023 Owner

PROJECT NO: [ X Areitect
Mw

CONTRACT DATE: 5/20/2020

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shawn below, in connection with the Contract. Continuation sheet is attached.

1, Original Contract Sum

2. Net Change by change orders
Contract sum to date (1 * 2)

Total completed and stored to date
(Column G on detail sheet)
Retainage:

a. 5.00% of completed work

b. 0.00% of stored material

$94,955,000.00
$6,106,677.04
1$101,061,677,04

$100,924,276,92

Total retainage (Line 5a + Sb or total in column 1 of detail sheet) $931,170.35
i i) L

The undersigned certifies that to the best of the Contrador’s kmowlediges, imifammmeticm amad| el the Wian: coowereadi oy ik
Application for Payment has been completed in accordance withh tive Comitradt tiat il ammaumtis e teem i iy tine
Contractor for Work which previous Certificates for payment were isswed amd paymenis mecsived firem tine Qwameny/ it
and that current payments shown herein is nowr due

CONTRCATOR: Brait Builders. Corporation
By: | -
State of: Massachusetts

e

County of: Plymouth
Subscribed AND SWORN TO BEFOR

Me this /} day of

Notary Public: Kelly A. Lapworth

elly A Lapworth
Notary Public

CHWEALTH GF MASSACHUSETTS

My Commission Expires

April 13, 2023

My commission expires: April 13, 2029

Total earned less retainage

{Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

Less previous certificates for payment
{Line 6 from prior certificate)

$99,993,106.57

$99,792,913.92

Current payment due: £200,192.65

ARCHITECT'S / ENGINEERS'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYHMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on the cn-site ohservations and tine deta comynisimg this
application, the Architect/Engineer certifies to the Owner/CEent that o e best off tie Ancdhitecs/Engimesn's
knowledge, information and belief that Work s in accondamcs with the Contradt Dequments,, amd tie Comtraatonris
entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED: $200,192.65

(Attach explananon if amount certified differs from the amoumt applied for. Initil 2 fimues om ths Appliction amd en

Date: 6/12/23

9. Balance to finish, including retainage
(Line 3 less line 6) $1,068,570.47
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner/Cllent: $6,106,677.04 1]
Total approved this Month: $0.00 [}
Totals: | $6,106,677.04 0
Net changes by change order: $6,106,677.04

%
&Erﬁﬁ/ is not egou
payment and a
Contract.

. The amount certified is payabie only to tive comtract mamed e aim., Essasmee,
yment are without prejudice to tie rigits of tie: OwmenCliient: ar Camtnacton wndier tis


daren
Text Box
Ai3 Architects, LLC

daren
Text Box
6/12/23

daren
Image


